

## PACHET ART SANITARE

I.D.: 80939146

Data publicarii 12.04.23 Coduri CPV 44411000-4

Pretul estimativ: 1.408,72 RON - 1.408,72 RON

Descriere: 1 TEAVA PPR CU INSERTIE PN20 FI20 4M Buc 8.00 11.34 90.72 2 TUB PP 40-1M PVCCO55 Buc 3.00 5.88 17.64 3 TUB PP 40-0.25M PVCCO55 Buc 3.00 2.94 8.82 4 RAMIFIC.HTEA 40-45 PVCCO55 Buc 3.00 3.28 9.84 5 COT PP 40-45 PVCCO55 Buc 6.00 1.60 9.60 6 MANSON PP 40 PVCCO55 Buc 3.00 2.10 6.30 7 COT PP 40-87 PVCCO55 Buc 6.00 1.60 9.60 8 DIBLU 10X50 BL14 BKP-10050 Buc 7.00 2.36 16.52 9 ROB FLUT OL I-E TYT 3/4 ZKWS-20-WW Buc 2.00 29.83 53.69 10 ROB FLUT OL I-E TYT 1/2 ZKWSD-PP-15-WW Buc 4.00 25.13 90.47 11 ROBINET COLTAR 1/2-3/4 SCHELL ROB55 10610112 Buc 3.00 29.33 87.99 12 TEU PPR 20 EGAL 10B CC55 Set 2.00 9.24 18.48 13 COT PPR 90 PN20 FI20 10/SET Buc 5.00 5.80 29.00 14 ROBINET COLTAR 1/2-1/2 SCHELL ROB55 10610116 Buc 8.00 24.29 194.32 15 NIPLU ALAMA 3/4 MO.NYPEL.20 MO.N.20 Buc 6.00 5.80 31.32 16 SARITURA PPR20 PPR-V20 Buc 6.00 2.44 14.64 17 SET CLEME DUBLE 20 10B CC55 Set 5.00 8.40 42.00 18 SET SANITAR BATERIE 20-1/2 PPR CC55 Buc 2.00 11.68 23.36 19 MUFA PPR FI20 CC55 Buc 10.00 0.63 6.30 20 COT PPR 45 PN20 FI20 CC55 Buc 20.00 0.84 16.80 21 SIFON FLEXI 1 1/2 40/50MM G104 Buc 3.00 9.24 27.72 22 SIFON DUBLU+MSP 1 1/2X40 A7200 Buc 1.00 22.69 22.69 23 PRELUNGITOR 1/2 L-20 K.CH.PRZEDL.15-L20 Buc 4.00 5.04 18.16 24 ROB.DS 1/2 Z.CZERPALNY 15.DL Z-CDZ15 Buc 4.00 16.72 60.19 25 RACORD PPR PN20 20-1/2 INT CC55 Buc 6.00 4.96 29.76 26 PRELUNGITOR 1/2 L-10 K.CH.PRZEDL.15-L10 Buc 6.00 4.20 22.68 27 COLIER CU GARN. 5/4 UCHWYT.032.RURA URG32 Buc 10.00 2.94 26.46 28 RACORD PPR PN20 20-1/2 EXT CC55 Buc 6.00 5.